Sport Grossegger Bezirkscup

Langlauf - Freie Technik
Langlauf-freie Technik

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE
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21 401200331
20 404500741
22 402301405
25 403402693
18 403402945
19 409600690
17 400100886
26 403402958
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31 403402571
32 401200328
29 401200313
27 402301364
30 402301347
28 400100848
34 403402761
35 409600713
37 401200337
36 400100872
33 400600617
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Teilnehmer JG

KINDER | / weiblich 1x2 km

STREITBERGER Laura 14

KINDER | / ménnlich 1x2 km

STEINER Andreas 14
STREITBERGER Lukas 14
HERZOG Niclas 14

KINDER Il / weiblich 1x2 km

OBERSCHNEIDER Ida 12
TRIGLER Vera 12
WALLNER Hannah 12
ZEHENTNER Marie 12
OBERSCHNEIDER Juliane 12
ROHM Magdalena 13
WIEDMAIR Emily 13
VOITHOFER Emilia 13
BURGSCHWAIGER Simone 13
UHL Paulina 12

KINDER Il / mé&nnlich 1x2 km

RONACHER Niklas 12
RICHTER Mathias 13
MULLAUER Stefan 12
BOSCHELE Noah 12
GRUNDNER Manuel 13
OBWALLER Fabian 13
WORGOTTER Paul 13
HIERZER Alexander 12

SCHULER | / weiblich 1x2.5 km

OBERSCHNEIDER Fanny 10
GALICEANU Samira 10
MARQUES Rosa 10
EGGER Magdalena 11
HAMMERSCHMIED Lea 10
SEIDL Simone 11
HANSMANN Mia 11
BREITFUSS Liliana 11
ROHM Vivien 11
SIEBERER Valentina 11
HUTTER Valentina 11

12-02-2022 / Kaprun Schlossloipe (AUT)

Verein

USK Maishofen

USK Maishofen
USK Maishofen
SK Saalfelden

SK Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
USK Maishofen
SC Bruck

SK Saalfelden
HSV Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
SC Bruck

SC Maria Alm
SC Bruck

HSV Saalfelden
SC Unken

SC Leogang
SK Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
USK Maishofen
SC Maria Alm
SK Saalfelden

SK Saalfelden
HSV Saalfelden
HSV Saalfelden
SC Leogang
SC Leogang
SC Maria Alm
SK Saalfelden
USK Maishofen
HSV Saalfelden
SC Maria Alm
SC Bruck

Total Diff
10:18,2
6:58,0
7:54,1 56,1
9:40,6 2:42,6
6:59,4
7:01,6 2,2
7:20,7 21,3
7:41,9 42,5
7:47,8 48,4
8:04,2 1:04,8
8:15,0 1:15,6
8:28,1 1:28,7
8:39,3 1:39,9
10:08,9 3:09,5
6:35,5
7:27,1 51,6
7:28,9 53,4
7:33,0 57,5
8:00,6 1:25,1
8.07,3 1:31,8
8:08,7 1:33,2
8:46,3 2:10,8
7:34,0
7:36,1 2,1
8:04,0 30,0
8:15,2 41,2
8:15,6 41,6
8:27,6 53,6
8:57,3 1:23,3
9:34,9 2:00,9
9:43,9 2:09,9
10:35,5 3:015
12:27,6 4:53,6
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Sport Grossegger Bezirkscup
Langlauf - Freie Technik
Langlauf-freie Technik

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Sport
GROSSEGGER

Langlauf-Fachg
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Rang Stnr

39
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61
58
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72
71
70
75
69
64
65
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73
66
74
68
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Code

402301367
402301211
401200327
403402557
400600650
401200335
404500710
403402690
403402694
402301366
400600652
403402609
400100847
403402975
400600619
403402815

402301181
402301192
403402669
400100825
402301288
403403017

402301169
403402428
400100861
403402383
409600495
403402538
403402943
404500694
403402537
403402594
400600618
409600577

401200304

402301132

402301373

Teilnehmer JG

SCHULER | / ménnlich 1x2,5 km

HAITZMANN Simon 10
HIRSCHBICHLER Daniel 11
GALICEANU Mihail 11
STEGER Lorenz 10
VOITHOFER Fabio 10
PONCU Alexandru Nicol 10
RICHTER Quirin 11
WINKLER Tobias 11
BREITFUSS Maximilian 11
HEUGENHAUSER Noah 10
ZEHENTNER Philipp 10
STEGER Leo 11
BURGSCHWAIGER Florian 10
WIDMOSER Luis 11
OPPACHER Luca 10
HERZOG Florian 11

SCHULER Il / weiblich 1x3 km

EDER Simone 08
HIRSCHBICHLER Leonie 09
WEITGASSER Lea 09
SEIDL Verena 09
MARGESIN Carolina 09
MIKUDIKOVA Nela 08

SCHULER Il / ménnlich 1x3 km

BAUER Marco 08
OBERSCHNEIDER Florian 08
BACHER Alexander 08
WIEDMAIR Luca 08
HASLINGER Thomas 08
OBERSCHNEIDER Philipp 09
WALLNER Johannes 09
RICHTER Tobias 09
SOLLNER Christoph 09
HERZOG Simon 09
HUTTER Maximilian 09
WINNER David 09

JUGEND | / weiblich 2x2,5 km

POHL Elena 06

JUGEND Il / weiblich 2x2,5 km

BAUER Natalie 05

AK | / Damen 2x2,5 km

HAMMERSCHMIED Birgit e

12-02-2022 / Kaprun Schlossloipe (AUT)

Verein

SC Leogang
SC Leogang
HSV Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
SC Bruck

HSV Saalfelden
SC Unken

SK Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
SC Leogang
SC Bruck

SK Saalfelden
SC Maria Alm
SK Saalfelden
SC Bruck

SK Saalfelden

SC Leogang
SC Leogang
SK Saalfelden
SC Maria Alm
SC Leogang
SK Saalfelden

SC Leogang
SK Saalfelden
SC Maria Alm
SK Saalfelden
USK Maishofen
SK Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
SC Unken

SK Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
SC Bruck

USK Maishofen

HSV Saalfelden

SC Leogang

SC Leogang

Total

7:38,3
7:44,3
7:56,7
8:09,8
8:29,5
8:30,3
8:30,4
8:32,6
8:36,3
8:38,9
8:58,2
9:18,6
9:27,8
9:46,8
10:34,1
11:40,6

8:11,9
8:33,3
9:171
9:41,7
9:57,7
10:40,4

7:47,2
8:06,0
8:17,4
8:32,8
8:48,3
9:15,3
9:36,5
9:43,8
9:47,5
10:00,0
10:56,0
11:12,0

14:48,3

17:19,0

15:38,5

Diff

6,0
18,4
31,5
51,2
52,0
52,1
54,3
58,0

1:00,6
1:19,9
1:40,3
1:49,5
2:08,5
2:55,8
4:02,3

21,4
1:05,2
1:29,8
1:45,8
2:28,5

18,8

30,2

45,6
1:.01,1
1:28,1
1:49,3
1:56,6
2:00,3
2:12,8
3:08,8
3:24,8
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Sport Grossegger Bezirkscup
Langlauf - Freie Technik
Langlauf-freie Technik

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Sport
GROSSEGGER

Langlauf-Fachgeschaft

ST

rkauf

Rang Stnr

81
85
87
86
83
84
82

No o R

23
24
43
49
56
59

Code

400100811

403402629

403400419
403401262
403401257
401200103
403402656
401200348
401200320

402300791

608506454
409600712
608506433
403402979
401200319
608506432
401200315
400600594

Bewerbsstatistik

Teilnehmer

JG

JUGEND | / mannlich 2x3 km

HECHENBERGER Simon

07

JUGEND Il / mannlich 2x3 km

ANDEXER Peter

AK |/ Herren 3x3 km

HORL Gotthard

SCHUSTER Josef
OBERSCHNEIDER Rudolf Dr.
FELBINGER Ralph
NIEDERSEER Manfred
ROHM Mathias

MARQUES Luis

05

72
73
78
67
64
80
67

ALLGEMEIN / Herren 3x3 km

MULLAUER Rupert

Nicht am Start

STEGER Johannes
BREITFUSS Emily
STEGER Gabriel
JURIC Renato
MULLAUER Noa
STEGER Philipp
POHL Kira
FEUERSINGER Paula

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 88
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 80
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 8

12-02-2022 / Kaprun Schlossloipe (AUT)

92

14
13
12
12
11
10
09
09

Verein

SC Maria Alm

SK Saalfelden

SK Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
HSV Saalfelden
SK Saalfelden
HSV Saalfelden
HSV Saalfelden

SC Leogang

Ski-Club Seefeld
USK Maishofen
Ski-Club Seefeld
SK Saalfelden
HSV Saalfelden
Ski-Club Seefeld
HSV Saalfelden
SC Bruck

Chefkampfrichter
R. Grossegger

Total

15:39,5

15:40,5

22:18,3
22:32,5
24:16,6
24:18,9
24:50,8
25:38,0
30:20,7

21:56,7

Diff

14,2
1:58,3
2:00,6
2:32,5
3:19,7
8:02,4
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